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XXVII Meeting PHB — Memorial Igor Giavazzi

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana

Stezzano, Domenica 01/03/2026 - 15:00

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 3 FARINAAGATA
2 1 1 BALLANBEATRICE
3 1 5 D'ITALIA YUANZILEA
4 1 2 RIZZETTIGIULIA
5 2 5 RANCATIGAIA
6 1 7 SOLAYLENIA
7 2 3 CELATOISABELLA
8 2 4 BETTONIFRANCESCA
- 1 6 RIVAGIULIA
- 1 4 VICCHSILVIA

SB4
SB3
SB9
SBS
SB2
SB5
SB3
SB4
SB4
SB9

Serie

Anno

2011
2010
2013
2008
2002
1995
2000
2014
1991
2000

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Tempo

01:17.59
01:28.29
01:07.14
01:26.62
02:28.93
01:40.27
02:27.65
02:31.87
ASS
ASS

Pti

650.21
644.69
533.21
527.01
468.34
455.27
385.51
332.19

ITA-R

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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